
CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED - 2

Consolidated - I

27.07.2019

Regular

B.Tech Computer Science Engineering

Calculus 

Physics 

Mechanics of Solids 

Engineering Graphics 

Mechanical Workshop Practices 

English

CAL

PHY

MOS

EGR

MWP

ENG

69
65
70
75
77
70

50
50
50
50
50
50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Linear Algebra

Chemistry 

Environment and Energy Studies 

Art of Programming 

Elements of Electrical Engineering 

LAB

CHE

EES

AOP

EEE

73

69

76

67

72

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

77

69

64

77

70

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

Object Oriented Programming 

Microprocessors & Interfacing 

Object Oriented Analysis and Design 

Programming Using MATLAB 

Computer Troubleshooting

 

OOP

MAI

OOA

PUM

CTS

75

79

73

77

75

79

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Electron Devices 

Data Structure & Algorithm Design 

Computer Networks 

Computer Organization & Architecture

Computer Skills

Probability And Queuing Theory

 

ELD

DSA

CMN

COA

CMS

PQT

 Sem-II

 Sem-IV

 Sem-III

 Sem-I

KHAJI VISHAL 

02.11.1997

K.THIPPANNA

2015-2019

MA56BCS2019



Consolidated - II

27.07.2019

Regular

2000 4000
First

2950

B.Tech Computer Science Engineering

 Sem-VI

 Sem-VIII

 Sem-VII

 Sem-V
75

77

72

76

76

79

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Discrete Mathematics

Communication Theory 

Operating Systems 

Theory Of Computation

Database Management Systems 

Industrial Training - I

DMT

CMT

OPS

TOC

DMS

IT-1

70

69

72

76

85

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

Statistics And Numerical Methods 

Control System Engineering 

Software Engineering 

System Software & Compiler Design 

Minor Project  

SNM

CSE

SEN

SSC

MPR

100

100

100

100

100

100

72

74

70

72

75

72

50

50

50

50

50

50

Management For Engineers

Artificial Intelligence And Exp Systems 

Web Technology

Industrial Training - II 

Visual Programming

High Speed Networks 

MFE

AIE

ETC

IT-2

VPR

HSN

10090 50 Project PRO

KHAJI VISHAL 

02.11.1997

K.THIPPANNA

2015-2019

MA56BCS2019


	Page 9
	Page 10

