

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	KHAJI VISHAL	Father's Name	K.THIPPANNA
Programme Programme	B.Tech Computer Science Engineering	D.O.B	02.11.1997
Semester / Year	SCIE Consolidated - IDLOGY INDIAN INST	Session	2015-2019
Status FOR INTEGRATED	SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INDIAN INST	Roll No.	MA56BCS2019

Code Subject Obtained Sem-I CAL PHY Physics Subject Obtained 69 65	50 50 50 50 50	Marks 100 100 100 100
CAL CALCULUS CONTROL AND TECHNOLOGY AND AN ANALYSIS 69	50 50 50	ENCE AND 100 HNC
BOTTO ITE AS AITEA DATES OF CAPIT AND TEAMING MAY HIS AN HISTORITE AS	50 50 50	ENCE AND 100 HNC
PHY Physics 65	50 50	April 19 3 Sept. Leav. 27 Sept. 19 Sept. 19 2 Sept. No. 27 Sept. 19 Sept. 1
	50	ENCE ANT 100 HNC
MOS Mechanics of Solids 70		CAICE AKIN TECHNO
EGR Engineering Graphics 75		ENGE ANT 100 HNG
MWP Mechanical Workshop Practices 77	50	ENGE AN 100 HNC
ENG English No AND BEAUTY 70	50	ENCE ANI 100 HNO
Sem-II Linear Algebra 73	50	ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE ANT <mark>100</mark> HNO
	50	ENCE AND EECHNO
CATALOG AND	50	ENCE AND 100 HNC
EES Environment and Energy Studies 76	RECEIPTAINE DE LA COMPANIO	100
AOP Art of Programming 67	50	ENCE AND 100 HNC ENCE AND 10 HNC
EEE Elements of Electrical Engineering 72	50	ENCE AND 100 HNC
Sem-III	NTEGRALED SC	ENGE AND TECHNO
OOP Object Oriented Programming 77	50	ENCE AND 100 HND
MAI Microprocessors & Interfacing 69	50	ENCE AND 100 HNG
OOA Object Oriented Analysis and Design 64	50	AN 100 HNC
PUM Programming Using MATLAB 77	50	ENCE ANI 100 HNO
CTS Computer Troubleshooting 70	50	100
STISEM-IV INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INDIAN INSTITUTE OF I	NTEGRATED 50	ENCE AND TECHNO
ELD Electron Devices 75	50	100 AN
DSA Data Structure & Algorithm Design 79	NIEGR 50 D SC	ENGE AN 100 HNC
CMN Computer Networks 73	50	NCE AN 100
COA Computer Organization & Architecture 77	MIEGR 50 DEC	INCE AN 100 HAC
STI CMS INTEG Computer Skills NOTECHNOLOGY IND AN INS. 75 E. F.	NTEGR 50 D SC	ENCE ANI 100 HNO
PQT Probability And Queuing Theory 79	50	100 HNC
ISTOTAL OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INDIAN INSTITUTE OF I	NTEGRATED SC	ENCE AND TECHNO
DIVISION INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INDIAN INSTITUTE OF I	NTEGRATED SC	ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO

Entered by

CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED - 2

Registrar / Controller of Examination

Date: 27.07.2019



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	KHAJI VISHAL NOLOGY INDIAN INST	Father's Name	K.THIPPANNA
Programme	B.Tech Computer Science Engineering	D.O.B	02.11.1997
Semester / Year	Consolidated - II OLOGY INDIAN INST	Session	2015-2019 ND LECHNO
Status E OF INTEGRATED	SOFRegular D. TECHNOLOGY INDIAN INSTI	Roll No.	MA56BCS2019

Subject	Subject	Marks	Minimum Pass	Maximum
Code		obtained	Marks	Marks
Sem-V	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGYIND		FINTEGRATED SC	INCE AND TECHNO
DMT	Discrete Mathematics	75	50	100
CMT	Communication Theory	AN INST 77 /TE	FINTEGR50 DEC	NCE ANI 100 CHNC
OPS	Operating Systems	72	50	NOE AND 100 HINC
TOC	Theory Of Computation	AN INST 76 TE	FINTEG 50	NGE AND TOUR
DMS	Database Management Systems	76	50	100 AND
IT-1	Industrial Training - I	79	50	NOE AND TECHNO
Sem-VI	Catiotics And Numerical Matheda	70	50	NOE AND LICHNO
SNM	Statistics And Numerical Methods	69		NCE AND 100 CHNC
CSE	Control System Engineering	and Mother Link	50	INCE AND FECHNO
SEN	Software Engineering	72	50	INGE AND TECHNO
SSC	System Software & Compiler Design	76 TE	50 50 S	NCE AND TECHNO
MPR	Minor Project AND TECHNOLOGY IND	AN 10 85	FINESR50	NCE AND 100 HNC
Sem-VII	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INDI INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INDI			NCE AND TECHNO
MFE	Management For Engineers	72	50	NUE AND TECHNU
AIE	Artificial Intelligence And Exp Systems	animolituita	50	NCE AND 100 HNC NCE AND TECHNO
ETC	Web Technology	70 E	50	NCE AND 100 HNC
IT-2	Industrial Training - II	All 115 72 TE	FATE .50	NCE ANE 100 HNO
VPR	Visual Programming	75	50	NOE AND TECHNO
HSN	High Speed Networks	72	50	NCE AND TECHNO
Sem-VIII	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INC		FINITEGRATED SCI	NGE AND TECHNO
PRO	INTEGIPROJECT CIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	90	FINTEGR 50 D SC	NCE AND 100 HNC
ISTITUTE OF I	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	AN INSTITUTE O AN INSTITUTE O AN INSTITUTE O	FINTEGRATED SCE FINTEGRATED SCE FINTEGRATED SCE	NGE AND TECHNO INCE AND TECHNO INCE AND TECHNO
TOTAL DIVISION	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	2950	2000 × 1	4000 First

Entered by

Date: 27.07.2019

Registrar / Controller of Examination